WHITEHORSE
CITY COUNCIL

N O?qualink

Aqualink Nunawading
Lap Lane Availibility

Week Commencing 11 September

50 Metre Pool

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY |

SUNDAY

6.00am

3

3

3

3

3

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

CLOSED

8.00am

8.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

QWO W( W WW[W W W W(WIWW[WWWW([W[WwWwWw([ww|w

NININDINN|WW[W W W[W[([W W W[([WWWW[W[WW|W[Www|w

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

W WW([WIWININN|WW[WWIW[W[WINININININIDND[WININD[W(WWW([Ww W WwW|w

WIWWINWININND W W W([WWIW[W[(WINININIDNDIN|W(WW W W[WwWwWw W W[w|w

WIWIWIWIWININIW[([WWW[W[WIWIWINININDINDIN|WWWININWWW|Ww|Ww|w

WIWIWIWIN N WIW[WWW[W[WIWIWINININDININ|WINDIND[WWWWWw|Ww|w|w

WIW[W W W[WIWIWW[WIWWWIWIWININININDIND([WWIWIN N WW(W LW WwW|w

CLOSED




