



Aqualink Nunawading Lap Lane Availibility

Week Commencing 11 September

50 Metre Pool							
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6.00am	3	3	3	3	3		
6.30am	3	3	3	3	3	CLOSED	
7.00am	3	3	3	3	3		
7.30am	3	3	3	3	3		
8.00am	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
8.30am	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
9.00am	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
9.30am	3	3	2	3	2	3	3
10.00am	3	3	2	3	2	3	3
10.30am	2	3	3	2	3	3	3
11.00am	2	3	3	2	3	3	3
11.30am	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
12.00pm	2	2	2	2	2	3	3
12.30pm	2	2	2	2	2	3	3
1.00pm	2	2	2	2	2	3	3
1.30pm	2	2	2	2	2	3	3
2.00pm	2	2	2	2	2	3	3
2.30pm	2	3	3	3	3	3	3
3.00pm	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
3.30pm	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
4.00pm	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
4.30pm	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
5.00pm	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
5.30pm	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
6.00pm	3	3	3	3	3	3	2
6.30pm	2	2	2	3	3	3	2
7.00pm	2	2	2	2	3	3	2
7.30pm	3	3	3	2	3	3	2
8.00pm	3	2	3	3	3		
8.30pm	3	3	3	3	3	CLOSED	
9.00pm	3	3	3	3	3		
9.30pm	3	3	3	3	3		